
Union County Quad Cross Country Meet
Liberty, IN

Sep. 7, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monroe Central 24 1 2 4 8 9 15 19:46.4 2:51.9
2 Winchester Community 41 5 6 7 11 12 13 18 21:04.9 3:19.4
3 Union City 60 3 10 14 16 17 24:34.3 10:27.7

Incomplete Teams: Union County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Monroe Central
1 Eli Chamberlain, 11 18:34.3
2 Caden Landis, 12 18:51.0
4 Lane Dance, 10 19:01.8
8 Nathan Daniels, 11 20:58.6
9 Hayden Taylor, 11 21:26.2
15 Zayne Sampley, 11 25:53.4

Total Time = 1:38:51.9     Total Places = 24

2. Winchester Community
5 Aidan Moystner, 12 19:21.4
6 Quentin Keen, 11 20:32.0
7 Hunter Patterson, 10 20:52.3
11 Tyler Neal, 11 21:57.6
12 Kayden Manning, 10 22:40.8
13 Aiden Mendenhall, 9 24:23.0
18 Luis Velasco, 10 30:10.6

Total Time = 1:45:24.1     Total Places = 41

3. Union City
3 Conner Walser, 11 19:00.0
10 Conner Cline, 10 21:48.5
14 Josiah Bowers, 11 25:43.0
16 Gavin Elmore, 9 26:52.0
17 Scott O'Connor, 9 29:27.7

Total Time = 2:02:51.2     Total Places = 60

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Eli Chamberlain, 11 18:34.3 Monroe Central
2 2 Caden Landis, 12 18:51.0 Monroe Central
3 3 Conner Walser, 11 19:00.0 Union City
4 4 Lane Dance, 10 19:01.8 Monroe Central
5 5 Aidan Moystner, 12 19:21.4 Winchester Community
6 6 Quentin Keen, 11 20:32.0 Winchester Community



7 7 Hunter Patterson, 10 20:52.3 Winchester Community
8 8 Nathan Daniels, 11 20:58.6 Monroe Central
9 9 Hayden Taylor, 11 21:26.2 Monroe Central
10 10 Conner Cline, 10 21:48.5 Union City
11 11 Tyler Neal, 11 21:57.6 Winchester Community
12 12 Kayden Manning, 10 22:40.8 Winchester Community
13 13 Aiden Mendenhall, 9 24:23.0 Winchester Community
14 Jack Hodgkin, 12 24:26.8 Union County
15 Landon Klingman, 10 25:08.3 Union County
16 Wyatt Pearson, 9 25:26.0 Union County
17 14 Josiah Bowers, 11 25:43.0 Union City
18 15 Zayne Sampley, 11 25:53.4 Monroe Central
19 16 Gavin Elmore, 9 26:52.0 Union City
20 17 Scott O'Connor, 9 29:27.7 Union City
21 18 Luis Velasco, 10 30:10.6 Winchester Community


